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Campeonatos Regionais PC_NP e NA
Tavira, 23 - 24/11/2024

24 de 47 ProvasMelhor performance (Tabela Pontos)
Pontos: AQUA 2024

Femin., Juvenis B

1. Julia Garcia, FONCUEVA 11 Louletano Desportos Clube 100m Costas 1:11.64 449
2. Angelina, LUTSIV 11 Lagoa Academico Clube 50m Livres 30.01 446
3. Ana Porcar, MELLANO 11 Louletano Desportos Clube 50m Livres 30.22 436
4. Marta Gak, GUERREIRO 11 Louletano Desportos Clube 50m Livres 30.25 435
5. Maria Gonçalves, SANTOS 11 Lagoa Academico Clube 200m Bruços 2:57.66 434
6. Zoe Leitao, CONDON 11 Ginasio Clube Naval de Faro 50m Livres 30.48 425
7. Andrea Portillo, ESCRIBANO 11 Louletano Desportos Clube 50m Livres 31.02 403
8. Eva, MAGIYEVA 11 Lagoa Academico Clube 50m Livres 31.15 398
9. Leonor Sa, HOUYET 11 Clube de Natacao de Lagos 50m Livres 31.19 397

10. Beatriz Marques, TEIXEIRA 11 Lagoa Academico Clube 50m Bruços 39.88 360
11. Julia Laginha, BRAZ 11 Lagoa Academico Clube 200m Costas 2:47.85 355

Maria Francisca, SIMOES 11 Aquatico Clube de Silves 200m Costas 2:47.91 355
13. Leonor Rebelo, MARTINS 11 Portinado 50m Livres 32.40 354
14. Isabel Grilo, OLIVEIRA 11 Lagoa Academico Clube 400m Estilos 6:08.28 347
15. Gema Valero, RAMIREZ 11 Louletano Desportos Clube 50m Livres 32.71 344
16. Rafaela Brito, PALMA 11 Louletano Desportos Clube 200m Costas 2:50.46 339
17. Maria Leonor, VITORIANO 11 Aquatico Clube de Silves 50m Livres 33.79 312
18. Leonor Henrique, FERNANDES 11 Portinado 50m Livres 33.87 310
19. Mariana Costa, MARTINS 11 Lagoa Academico Clube 50m Livres 34.40 296
20. Leonor Revez, MARTINS 11 Portinado 50m Livres 34.75 287
21. Gabriela Pereira, LOUZEIRO 11 Aquatico Clube de Silves 50m Livres 34.82 285
22. Leonor Vieira, PEREIRA 11 Aquatico Clube de Silves 50m Livres 34.86 284

Elisa Viegas, RODRIGUES 11 Aquatico Clube de Silves 50m Livres 34.88 284
24. Francisca Rodrigues, SALAS 11 RIA - Aqua Clube Tavira 50m Livres 34.93 282
25. Marta Martins, MARQUES 11 RIA - Aqua Clube Tavira 50m Livres 35.39 272
26. Jimena Rubino, RUBIO 11 Louletano Desportos Clube 50m Livres 35.41 271
27. Isaura, TOFEI 11 Louletano Desportos Clube 50m Bruços 44.22 264
28. Mafalda Barata, FERNANDES 11 Tavira Natacao Clube 50m Bruços 44.25 263
29. Rita Silva, SOARES 11 Portinado 50m Livres 36.95 238
30. Alejandra Maria, GORGULHO 11 Clube de Natacao de Lagos 50m Livres 37.96 220
31. Carolina Maria, MEIRELES 11 Tavira Natacao Clube 50m Livres 38.13 217
32. Marta Fragoso, CONCEICAO 11 Clube Náutico do Guadiana 50m Livres 38.34 213

Femin., Juvenis A

1. Constanca Lourenco, AZEVEDO 10 Lagoa Academico Clube 200m Costas 2:22.51 581
2. Juliana Bushe, BARROSO 10 Futebol Clube de Ferreiras 50m Livres 27.85 558
3. Carolina Brito, SANTOS 10 Ginasio Clube Naval de Faro 50m Livres 29.00 494
4. Carolina Melo, LOPES 10 Portinado 200m Bruços 2:51.84 480
5. Violeta Reis, PETERSSON 10 Ginasio Clube Naval de Faro 100m Estilos 1:12.40 475
6. Lara Alexandra, GUERREIRO 10 Portinado 50m Livres 29.86 452
7. Sira Valentim, FALEIRO 10 Lagoa Academico Clube 100m Estilos 1:14.29 440
8. Gloria Alves, FAVINHA 10 Aquatico Clube de Silves 50m Livres 30.22 436
9. Ines Filipa, MATEUS 10 Lagoa Academico Clube 50m Livres 30.35 431

10. Carolina Frois, GOMES 10 Portinado 50m Livres 30.48 425
11. Isabel, BARFIELD 10 Clube de Natacao de Lagos 100m Estilos 1:15.68 416
12. Maria Ines, PONTE 10 Portinado 50m Livres 30.97 405
13. Ines Patricio, FELIX 10 Portinado 50m Livres 33.33 325
14. Yara Godinho, MARTINS 10 Clube Náutico do Guadiana 50m Livres 33.51 320

Maria Fernandes, PEREIRA 10 Futebol Clube de Ferreiras 50m Livres 33.51 320
16. Gabriela Antoneta, RADU 10 Clube Náutico do Guadiana 50m Livres 33.87 310
17. Raquel Isis, PEREIRA 10 Ginasio Clube Naval de Faro 50m Bruços 42.42 299
18. Anna, SAZHYIENKO 10 Louletano Desportos Clube 50m Bruços 42.76 292
19. Leonor Filipa, SANTOS 10 Portinado 50m Bruços 43.36 280
20. Lia Serena, JESUS 10 Clube Natacao Olhao 50m Livres 35.20 276
21. Ines Dores, PALMA 10 Clube Náutico do Guadiana 200m Bruços 3:26.92 275
22. Bruna Catarina, GUERREIRO 10 Louletano Desportos Clube 50m Livres 35.40 271
23. Sonya Antonova, SINYAKOVA 10 Clube Náutico do Guadiana 100m Mariposa 1:25.43 253
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24. Maria Francisca, CORDEIRO 10 Clube de Natacao de Lagos 200m Costas 3:13.91 230
25. M., BARTOLOMEU 10 Tavira Natacao Clube 50m Livres 37.87 221
26. Helena Martins, RODRIGUES 10 Portinado 50m Livres 38.29 214
27. C., GONCALVES 10 Clube de Natação de Beja 50m Livres 38.66 208
28. Leonor Navarro, SAMPAIO 10 Clube de Natacao de Lagos 50m Livres 39.01 203
29. Matilde Charrua, BEXIGA 10 Clube de Natação de Beja 50m Livres 39.62 193

Femin., Juvenis

1. Constanca Lourenco, AZEVEDO 10 Lagoa Academico Clube 200m Costas 2:22.51 581
2. Juliana Bushe, BARROSO 10 Futebol Clube de Ferreiras 50m Livres 27.85 558
3. Carolina Brito, SANTOS 10 Ginasio Clube Naval de Faro 50m Livres 29.00 494
4. Carolina Melo, LOPES 10 Portinado 200m Bruços 2:51.84 480
5. Violeta Reis, PETERSSON 10 Ginasio Clube Naval de Faro 100m Estilos 1:12.40 475
6. Lara Alexandra, GUERREIRO 10 Portinado 50m Livres 29.86 452
7. Julia Garcia, FONCUEVA 11 Louletano Desportos Clube 100m Costas 1:11.64 449
8. Angelina, LUTSIV 11 Lagoa Academico Clube 50m Livres 30.01 446
9. Sira Valentim, FALEIRO 10 Lagoa Academico Clube 100m Estilos 1:14.29 440

10. Gloria Alves, FAVINHA 10 Aquatico Clube de Silves 50m Livres 30.22 436
Ana Porcar, MELLANO 11 Louletano Desportos Clube 50m Livres 30.22 436

12. Marta Gak, GUERREIRO 11 Louletano Desportos Clube 50m Livres 30.25 435
13. Maria Gonçalves, SANTOS 11 Lagoa Academico Clube 200m Bruços 2:57.66 434
14. Ines Filipa, MATEUS 10 Lagoa Academico Clube 50m Livres 30.35 431
15. Zoe Leitao, CONDON 11 Ginasio Clube Naval de Faro 50m Livres 30.48 425

Carolina Frois, GOMES 10 Portinado 50m Livres 30.48 425
17. Isabel, BARFIELD 10 Clube de Natacao de Lagos 100m Estilos 1:15.68 416
18. Maria Ines, PONTE 10 Portinado 50m Livres 30.97 405
19. Andrea Portillo, ESCRIBANO 11 Louletano Desportos Clube 50m Livres 31.02 403
20. Eva, MAGIYEVA 11 Lagoa Academico Clube 50m Livres 31.15 398
21. Leonor Sa, HOUYET 11 Clube de Natacao de Lagos 50m Livres 31.19 397
22. Beatriz Marques, TEIXEIRA 11 Lagoa Academico Clube 50m Bruços 39.88 360
23. Julia Laginha, BRAZ 11 Lagoa Academico Clube 200m Costas 2:47.85 355

Maria Francisca, SIMOES 11 Aquatico Clube de Silves 200m Costas 2:47.91 355
25. Leonor Rebelo, MARTINS 11 Portinado 50m Livres 32.40 354
26. Isabel Grilo, OLIVEIRA 11 Lagoa Academico Clube 400m Estilos 6:08.28 347
27. Gema Valero, RAMIREZ 11 Louletano Desportos Clube 50m Livres 32.71 344
28. Rafaela Brito, PALMA 11 Louletano Desportos Clube 200m Costas 2:50.46 339
29. Ines Patricio, FELIX 10 Portinado 50m Livres 33.33 325
30. Yara Godinho, MARTINS 10 Clube Náutico do Guadiana 50m Livres 33.51 320

Maria Fernandes, PEREIRA 10 Futebol Clube de Ferreiras 50m Livres 33.51 320
32. Maria Leonor, VITORIANO 11 Aquatico Clube de Silves 50m Livres 33.79 312
33. Gabriela Antoneta, RADU 10 Clube Náutico do Guadiana 50m Livres 33.87 310

Leonor Henrique, FERNANDES 11 Portinado 50m Livres 33.87 310
35. Raquel Isis, PEREIRA 10 Ginasio Clube Naval de Faro 50m Bruços 42.42 299
36. Mariana Costa, MARTINS 11 Lagoa Academico Clube 50m Livres 34.40 296
37. Anna, SAZHYIENKO 10 Louletano Desportos Clube 50m Bruços 42.76 292
38. Leonor Revez, MARTINS 11 Portinado 50m Livres 34.75 287
39. Gabriela Pereira, LOUZEIRO 11 Aquatico Clube de Silves 50m Livres 34.82 285
40. Leonor Vieira, PEREIRA 11 Aquatico Clube de Silves 50m Livres 34.86 284

Elisa Viegas, RODRIGUES 11 Aquatico Clube de Silves 50m Livres 34.88 284
42. Francisca Rodrigues, SALAS 11 RIA - Aqua Clube Tavira 50m Livres 34.93 282
43. Leonor Filipa, SANTOS 10 Portinado 50m Bruços 43.36 280
44. Lia Serena, JESUS 10 Clube Natacao Olhao 50m Livres 35.20 276
45. Ines Dores, PALMA 10 Clube Náutico do Guadiana 200m Bruços 3:26.92 275
46. Marta Martins, MARQUES 11 RIA - Aqua Clube Tavira 50m Livres 35.39 272
47. Bruna Catarina, GUERREIRO 10 Louletano Desportos Clube 50m Livres 35.40 271

Jimena Rubino, RUBIO 11 Louletano Desportos Clube 50m Livres 35.41 271
49. Isaura, TOFEI 11 Louletano Desportos Clube 50m Bruços 44.22 264
50. Mafalda Barata, FERNANDES 11 Tavira Natacao Clube 50m Bruços 44.25 263
51. Sonya Antonova, SINYAKOVA 10 Clube Náutico do Guadiana 100m Mariposa 1:25.43 253
52. Rita Silva, SOARES 11 Portinado 50m Livres 36.95 238
53. Maria Francisca, CORDEIRO 10 Clube de Natacao de Lagos 200m Costas 3:13.91 230
54. M., BARTOLOMEU 10 Tavira Natacao Clube 50m Livres 37.87 221
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55. Alejandra Maria, GORGULHO 11 Clube de Natacao de Lagos 50m Livres 37.96 220
56. Carolina Maria, MEIRELES 11 Tavira Natacao Clube 50m Livres 38.13 217
57. Helena Martins, RODRIGUES 10 Portinado 50m Livres 38.29 214
58. Marta Fragoso, CONCEICAO 11 Clube Náutico do Guadiana 50m Livres 38.34 213
59. C., GONCALVES 10 Clube de Natação de Beja 50m Livres 38.66 208
60. Leonor Navarro, SAMPAIO 10 Clube de Natacao de Lagos 50m Livres 39.01 203
61. Matilde Charrua, BEXIGA 10 Clube de Natação de Beja 50m Livres 39.62 193

Femin., Juniores

1. Rafaela Mariano, ANTONIO 07 Portinado 50m Livres 27.50 579
2. Carlota Costa, BOLEIXA 08 Louletano Desportos Clube 100m Estilos 1:08.68 557
3. Raquel Rodrigues, AUGUSTO 07 Futebol Clube de Ferreiras 200m Bruços 2:43.79 554
4. Carlota Filipa, SILVA 08 Portinado 50m Livres 27.98 550
5. Margarida Maria, LUIZ 08 Lagoa Academico Clube 1500m Livres 18:35.10 540
6. Leonor Martins, COSTA 09 Clube de Natacao de Lagos 200m Costas 2:26.74 532
7. Daria Taturevici, GAIBU 09 Portinado 50m Bruços 35.54 508
8. Isis Filipa, SILVA 07 Aquatico Clube de Silves 50m Bruços 36.13 484
9. Mia Alena, WERUM 07 Lagoa Academico Clube 100m Estilos 1:12.32 477

10. Sissel Alfonso, PAUL 09 Louletano Desportos Clube 50m Livres 29.70 460
11. Tessa De, OLIVEIRA 09 Lagoa Academico Clube 50m Livres 29.75 457
12. Mariana Silvestre, NOVAIS 09 Portinado 50m Livres 29.93 449
13. Carolina Pedrosa, RICARDO 08 Clube de Natação de Beja 50m Livres 30.03 445

Madalena, COJOCARU 07 Portinado 100m Estilos 1:13.97 445
15. Annabela Veronika, FARCAS 09 Futebol Clube de Ferreiras 50m Livres 30.06 443
16. Clara Alexandra, VICENTE 09 Lagoa Academico Clube 50m Livres 30.16 439
17. Renata, ILICIUK 08 Louletano Desportos Clube 50m Bruços 37.91 419
18. Maria Clara, GOUVEIA 09 Futebol Clube de Ferreiras 50m Bruços 37.97 417
19. Margarida Santos, JESUS 09 Clube Natacao Olhao 200m Costas 2:39.88 411

Maria Serrano, TELES 08 Clube de Natacao de Lagos 50m Livres 30.84 411
21. Ines Maria, SANTANA 08 RIA - Aqua Clube Tavira 50m Livres 31.03 403
22. Sofia Lampreia, CORTES 08 Clube de Natação de Beja 50m Livres 31.31 392
23. Ines Filipe, ANTUNES 07 RIA - Aqua Clube Tavira 400m Estilos 5:55.27 387
24. Carolina Teixeira, DANIEL 09 Louletano Desportos Clube 400m Estilos 5:56.07 384
25. Lara Sofia, AGUAS 09 Lagoa Academico Clube 200m Bruços 3:08.52 363
26. Gabriela Maria, FERNANDES 09 Clube Náutico do Guadiana 50m Livres 32.15 362
27. Matilde Campos, LOPES 09 Futebol Clube de Ferreiras 50m Livres 32.18 361
28. Barbara Ribeiro, LOUREIRO 07 Portinado 200m Costas 2:48.06 354
29. Bruna Freitas, MARTINS 07 Clube de Natação de Beja 50m Bruços 40.25 350

Lia, GUERREIRO 08 RIA - Aqua Clube Tavira 50m Livres 32.51 350
Raquel Filipa, FRANCISCO 09 Portinado 50m Livres 32.51 350

32. Sofia Guerreiro, DIAS 09 Aquatico Clube de Silves 50m Livres 32.82 341
33. Ana Francisca, BARRETO 09 Clube de Natação de Beja 100m Estilos 1:22.57 320
34. Lara Correia, MOURA 08 Futebol Clube de Ferreiras 200m Bruços 3:19.40 307
35. Matilde Maria, RODRIGUES 09 Clube de Natação de Beja 50m Livres 34.85 284
36. Eva, FRADE 08 Tavira Natacao Clube 50m Livres 35.45 270
37. Lara Maria, RIBEIROS 09 Tavira Natacao Clube 50m Bruços 57.39 120
38. Alisa, HROBOVETS 09 Futebol Clube de Ferreiras 50m Bruços 1:21.65 41

Femin., Seniores

1. Angelina Bermejo, JONES 04 Portinado 100m Mariposa 1:06.48 537
2. Beatriz Matias, ALMEIDA 06 Lagoa Academico Clube 50m Bruços 35.19 523
3. Joana Lopes, SALGUEIRO 04 RIA - Aqua Clube Tavira 200m Costas 2:38.32 424
4. Leonor Santos, JESUS 04 Clube Natacao Olhao 1500m Livres 20:47.13 386
5. Jocelyn McCall, FERREIRA 81 Lagoa Academico Clube 50m Livres 39.21 199
6. Emma, MARTIN 82 Lagoa Academico Clube 50m Bruços 53.02 153
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Femin., 18 anos e mais velhos

1. Rafaela Mariano, ANTONIO 07 Portinado 50m Livres 27.50 579
2. Raquel Rodrigues, AUGUSTO 07 Futebol Clube de Ferreiras 200m Bruços 2:43.79 554
3. Angelina Bermejo, JONES 04 Portinado 100m Mariposa 1:06.48 537
4. Beatriz Matias, ALMEIDA 06 Lagoa Academico Clube 50m Bruços 35.19 523
5. Isis Filipa, SILVA 07 Aquatico Clube de Silves 50m Bruços 36.13 484
6. Mia Alena, WERUM 07 Lagoa Academico Clube 100m Estilos 1:12.32 477
7. Madalena, COJOCARU 07 Portinado 100m Estilos 1:13.97 445
8. Joana Lopes, SALGUEIRO 04 RIA - Aqua Clube Tavira 200m Costas 2:38.32 424
9. Ines Filipe, ANTUNES 07 RIA - Aqua Clube Tavira 400m Estilos 5:55.27 387

10. Leonor Santos, JESUS 04 Clube Natacao Olhao 1500m Livres 20:47.13 386
11. Barbara Ribeiro, LOUREIRO 07 Portinado 200m Costas 2:48.06 354
12. Bruna Freitas, MARTINS 07 Clube de Natação de Beja 50m Bruços 40.25 350
13. Jocelyn McCall, FERREIRA 81 Lagoa Academico Clube 50m Livres 39.21 199
14. Emma, MARTIN 82 Lagoa Academico Clube 50m Bruços 53.02 153

Masc., Juvenis B

1. A., MENDONCA 10 Portinado 50m Livres 26.44 443
2. Goncalo Alexandre, RETRE 10 Ginasio Clube Naval de Faro 1500m Livres 18:44.35 427
3. Tiago Malhador, LULAK 10 Louletano Desportos Clube 50m Livres 26.97 417
4. Hugo Leitao, CONDON 10 Ginasio Clube Naval de Faro 50m Livres 27.57 390
5. Mark, KHALADZY 10 Lagoa Academico Clube 400m Estilos 5:23.12 383
6. Albert, LUCA 10 Aquatico Clube de Silves 100m Costas 1:06.79 378
7. Guilherme Kratky, LACERDA 10 Ginasio Clube Naval de Faro 50m Livres 27.89 377
8. Nazar, SKILKYY 10 Futebol Clube de Ferreiras 50m Livres 28.20 365
9. Rodrigo Ferreira, PLACIDO 10 Ginasio Clube Naval de Faro 1500m Livres 19:54.22 356

10. Cristiano, CHISTOL 10 Louletano Desportos Clube 100m Mariposa 1:07.87 348
11. José Pedro, MINHALMA 10 Clube Náutico do Guadiana 50m Livres 28.81 342
12. Santiago Agostinho, ALMEIDA 10 Louletano Desportos Clube 100m Estilos 1:11.60 326
13. Francisco Reis, PETERSSON 10 Ginasio Clube Naval de Faro 100m Mariposa 1:10.27 314
14. Lourenco Manuel, FERNANDES 10 Aquatico Clube de Silves 200m Bruços 2:59.61 299
15. Dinis, OKSENYUK 10 Portinado 100m Estilos 1:14.73 286
16. Rodrigo Oliveira, SILVA 10 Tavira Natacao Clube 50m Bruços 38.74 267
17. Francisco Alfarra, GUERREIRO 10 RIA - Aqua Clube Tavira 100m Estilos 1:16.92 262
18. Artur Maffei, MOREIRA 10 Portinado 50m Livres 31.97 250
19. Guilherme Janeiro, SAMPAIO 10 Aquatico Clube de Silves 50m Livres 32.14 246
20. Raul Antonio, GREGORIO 10 Clube Náutico do Guadiana 50m Bruços 40.50 233
21. Nicu, RUSU 10 Portinado 50m Livres 33.63 215
22. Tomas Costa, RODRIGUES 10 Aquatico Clube de Silves 50m Livres 34.74 195
23. Filipe Alexandre, AFONSO 10 Clube Náutico do Guadiana 50m Livres 34.93 192
24. Diogo Rodrigues, PALMA 10 Clube Náutico do Guadiana 50m Livres 35.85 177
25. Francisco Gil, DAVIDE 10 Aquatico Clube de Silves 50m Livres 39.74 130

Masc., Juvenis A

1. Rafael Alexandre, SILVA 09 Louletano Desportos Clube 1500m Livres 17:23.06 535
2. Joao Tomas, NUNES 09 Clube Natacao Olhao 100m Mariposa 1:00.08 502
3. Joao Pedro, ANTONIO 09 Portinado 200m Bruços 2:34.76 468
4. Mateus Inacio, SILVA 09 Portinado 50m Livres 26.35 447
5. Francisco Soares, BACALHAU 09 Futebol Clube de Ferreiras 200m Costas 2:20.18 427
6. Tiago Afonso, COSTA 09 Louletano Desportos Clube 100m Costas 1:04.79 415
7. Lev, SURGUCH 09 Portinado 50m Livres 27.23 405
8. Tomas Santos, MIGUEL 09 Aquatico Clube de Silves 50m Livres 27.41 397
9. Diogo Filipe, CARDOSO 09 Clube Natacao Olhao 400m Estilos 5:21.35 390

10. Francisco Antonio, ROMAO 09 Ginasio Clube Naval de Faro 50m Livres 27.62 388
11. Simao Charneca, SOARES 09 Clube Natacao Olhao 100m Mariposa 1:08.74 335
12. Lucas Andre, PEREIRA 09 Clube Náutico do Guadiana 50m Livres 29.48 319
13. Goncalo Joao, DIAS 09 Tavira Natacao Clube 50m Livres 29.65 314
14. Octavian, MALETCHI 09 Portinado 200m Costas 2:36.82 305

Owen Thomas, LABUTTA 09 Tavira Natacao Clube 50m Livres 29.93 305
16. Joao Manuel, BARRETO 09 Portinado 200m Bruços 2:58.67 304
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17. Vasco Dias, PEREIRA 09 Louletano Desportos Clube 200m Bruços 3:01.23 291
18. Lourenco Estevao, MADEIRA 09 Tavira Natacao Clube 50m Livres 32.45 239
19. Joao Dinis, GUERREIRO 09 Clube de Natação de Beja 50m Livres 32.80 232

Masc., Juvenis

1. Rafael Alexandre, SILVA 09 Louletano Desportos Clube 1500m Livres 17:23.06 535
2. Joao Tomas, NUNES 09 Clube Natacao Olhao 100m Mariposa 1:00.08 502
3. Joao Pedro, ANTONIO 09 Portinado 200m Bruços 2:34.76 468
4. Mateus Inacio, SILVA 09 Portinado 50m Livres 26.35 447
5. A., MENDONCA 10 Portinado 50m Livres 26.44 443
6. Goncalo Alexandre, RETRE 10 Ginasio Clube Naval de Faro 1500m Livres 18:44.35 427

Francisco Soares, BACALHAU 09 Futebol Clube de Ferreiras 200m Costas 2:20.18 427
8. Tiago Malhador, LULAK 10 Louletano Desportos Clube 50m Livres 26.97 417
9. Tiago Afonso, COSTA 09 Louletano Desportos Clube 100m Costas 1:04.79 415

10. Lev, SURGUCH 09 Portinado 50m Livres 27.23 405
11. Tomas Santos, MIGUEL 09 Aquatico Clube de Silves 50m Livres 27.41 397
12. Diogo Filipe, CARDOSO 09 Clube Natacao Olhao 400m Estilos 5:21.35 390

Hugo Leitao, CONDON 10 Ginasio Clube Naval de Faro 50m Livres 27.57 390
14. Francisco Antonio, ROMAO 09 Ginasio Clube Naval de Faro 50m Livres 27.62 388
15. Mark, KHALADZY 10 Lagoa Academico Clube 400m Estilos 5:23.12 383
16. Albert, LUCA 10 Aquatico Clube de Silves 100m Costas 1:06.79 378
17. Guilherme Kratky, LACERDA 10 Ginasio Clube Naval de Faro 50m Livres 27.89 377
18. Nazar, SKILKYY 10 Futebol Clube de Ferreiras 50m Livres 28.20 365
19. Rodrigo Ferreira, PLACIDO 10 Ginasio Clube Naval de Faro 1500m Livres 19:54.22 356
20. Cristiano, CHISTOL 10 Louletano Desportos Clube 100m Mariposa 1:07.87 348
21. José Pedro, MINHALMA 10 Clube Náutico do Guadiana 50m Livres 28.81 342
22. Simao Charneca, SOARES 09 Clube Natacao Olhao 100m Mariposa 1:08.74 335
23. Santiago Agostinho, ALMEIDA 10 Louletano Desportos Clube 100m Estilos 1:11.60 326
24. Lucas Andre, PEREIRA 09 Clube Náutico do Guadiana 50m Livres 29.48 319
25. Francisco Reis, PETERSSON 10 Ginasio Clube Naval de Faro 100m Mariposa 1:10.27 314

Goncalo Joao, DIAS 09 Tavira Natacao Clube 50m Livres 29.65 314
27. Octavian, MALETCHI 09 Portinado 200m Costas 2:36.82 305

Owen Thomas, LABUTTA 09 Tavira Natacao Clube 50m Livres 29.93 305
29. Joao Manuel, BARRETO 09 Portinado 200m Bruços 2:58.67 304
30. Lourenco Manuel, FERNANDES 10 Aquatico Clube de Silves 200m Bruços 2:59.61 299
31. Vasco Dias, PEREIRA 09 Louletano Desportos Clube 200m Bruços 3:01.23 291
32. Dinis, OKSENYUK 10 Portinado 100m Estilos 1:14.73 286
33. Rodrigo Oliveira, SILVA 10 Tavira Natacao Clube 50m Bruços 38.74 267
34. Francisco Alfarra, GUERREIRO 10 RIA - Aqua Clube Tavira 100m Estilos 1:16.92 262
35. Artur Maffei, MOREIRA 10 Portinado 50m Livres 31.97 250
36. Guilherme Janeiro, SAMPAIO 10 Aquatico Clube de Silves 50m Livres 32.14 246
37. Lourenco Estevao, MADEIRA 09 Tavira Natacao Clube 50m Livres 32.45 239
38. Raul Antonio, GREGORIO 10 Clube Náutico do Guadiana 50m Bruços 40.50 233
39. Joao Dinis, GUERREIRO 09 Clube de Natação de Beja 50m Livres 32.80 232
40. Nicu, RUSU 10 Portinado 50m Livres 33.63 215
41. Tomas Costa, RODRIGUES 10 Aquatico Clube de Silves 50m Livres 34.74 195
42. Filipe Alexandre, AFONSO 10 Clube Náutico do Guadiana 50m Livres 34.93 192
43. Diogo Rodrigues, PALMA 10 Clube Náutico do Guadiana 50m Livres 35.85 177
44. Francisco Gil, DAVIDE 10 Aquatico Clube de Silves 50m Livres 39.74 130
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Masc., Juniores

1. Joao Valente, MARTINS 07 Louletano Desportos Clube 50m Livres 24.88 532
2. Martim Santos, CABRITA 08 Louletano Desportos Clube 400m Estilos 4:52.85 515
3. Andriy, FEDOROV 08 Futebol Clube de Ferreiras 50m Livres 25.18 513
4. Pedro Afonso, SIMAO 07 Futebol Clube de Ferreiras 50m Livres 25.24 509
5. Dario Rafael, OLIVEIRA 07 Portinado 50m Livres 25.26 508
6. Joao Terceiro, LOPES 08 Portinado 50m Livres 25.27 507

Henrique Perez, BRESSAN 07 Portinado 50m Livres 25.28 507
8. Tiago Miguel, COSTA 07 Portinado 100m Mariposa 1:00.06 503
9. Nestor, KUNYK 08 Lagoa Academico Clube 50m Bruços 31.41 501

10. Dinis Andre, GONCALVES 08 Aquatico Clube de Silves 50m Livres 25.39 500
11. Tomas Mamede, CEGONHO 08 Clube de Natação de Beja 50m Livres 25.42 498
12. Francisco Javier, CEBALLOS 08 RIA - Aqua Clube Tavira 50m Livres 25.54 491
13. Rafael Sofrino, RODRIGUES 07 Aquatico Clube de Silves 50m Livres 25.56 490
14. Pablo Mira, MARQUEZ 07 Clube Natacao Olhao 1500m Livres 17:56.31 487
15. Pablo Vallecillo, MARIN 07 Louletano Desportos Clube 50m Livres 25.68 483
16. Joao Sena, MURTA 08 Louletano Desportos Clube 50m Livres 25.72 481
17. Miguel Lourenco, VELHINHO 07 Lagoa Academico Clube 50m Livres 25.85 474
18. Samuel Gonzalez, GARCIA 07 Louletano Desportos Clube 50m Bruços 32.11 469
19. David Luis, SEABRA 07 Clube Náutico do Guadiana 50m Livres 25.96 468
20. Eugénio, PASECHKO 08 Clube de Natacao de Lagos 50m Livres 26.12 459
21. Dario Cristiano, MARICI 07 Louletano Desportos Clube 200m Bruços 2:36.24 454
22. Cristiano, FISTICAN 07 Aquatico Clube de Silves 50m Livres 26.34 448
23. Diogo Jose, MATEUS 08 Lagoa Academico Clube 1500m Livres 18:37.00 435
24. Santiago Ganso, PERDIGAO 08 Lagoa Academico Clube 200m Costas 2:19.71 432
25. G., ZELENGOROV 08 Clube de Natacao de Lagos 100m Estilos 1:06.74 402
26. Miguel Palma, MATOS 08 Louletano Desportos Clube 50m Bruços 34.02 394
27. Gabriel, VASIAN 08 Louletano Desportos Clube 50m Livres 27.83 380
28. Joao Pedro, BARRELAS 08 Clube de Natação de Beja 50m Livres 28.73 345

Tomas Miguel, CABRAL 07 Portinado 50m Livres 28.73 345
30. Dmitro, STRUK 08 Louletano Desportos Clube 100m Estilos 1:10.43 342
31. Renato Matias, FERREIRA 08 Clube Náutico do Guadiana 50m Livres 29.47 320
32. Pedro Correia, MOURA 08 Futebol Clube de Ferreiras 1500m Livres 21:24.84 286

Masc., Seniores

1. Joao Duarte, SANTOS 95 Clube Natacao Olhao 50m Livres 23.37 641
2. Marin, CEPELEAGA 05 Portinado 50m Livres 24.27 573
3. Gonçalo Gualberto, BARBARA 00 Lagoa Academico Clube 1500m Livres 17:17.05 544
4. Sergio, INFANTE GONZALEZ 06 Louletano Desportos Clube 200m Bruços 2:28.53 529
5. Miguel Salomao, TRISTAO 04 Portinado 100m Estilos 1:01.23 521
6. Carlos Lima, MARQUES 97 Clube Natacao Olhao 50m Bruços 31.09 516
7. Julio Aguaded, EUGENIO 06 Louletano Desportos Clube 200m Bruços 2:30.09 513
8. Vicente Henriques, VAZ 05 Clube Natacao Olhao 50m Livres 25.19 512
9. Vasco Andre, BARROSAO 04 Portinado 50m Bruços 31.29 506

10. Javier Rivas, GALLEGO 95 Louletano Desportos Clube 50m Bruços 31.32 505
11. Iago Valentim, FALEIRO 06 Lagoa Academico Clube 100m Mariposa 1:00.27 498
12. Vitor, KUNYK 05 Lagoa Academico Clube 200m Bruços 2:31.87 495
13. Guilherme Salvador, CHAVECA 05 Portinado 50m Livres 25.77 478
14. Jean Claude, VALENTIN 02 Clube Náutico do Guadiana 50m Livres 26.37 446
15. Tiago Filipe, CARDOSO 01 Clube Natacao Olhao 50m Livres 26.69 430
16. Enzo Dylan, MESSENCE 05 Futebol Clube de Ferreiras 50m Livres 27.02 415
17. Pedro Filipe, RIBEIRO 94 RIA - Aqua Clube Tavira 50m Livres 27.15 409
18. Filipe Esteves, FOCKE 96 Lagoa Academico Clube 50m Livres 27.19 407
19. Joao Andre, GALHARDO 88 RIA - Aqua Clube Tavira 50m Livres 27.82 380
20. Paulo Alexandre, SOUSA 72 Lagoa Academico Clube 1500m Livres 20:48.00 312
21. Andre Cruz, LAZARO 05 RIA - Aqua Clube Tavira 50m Bruços 37.59 292
22. Ruslan, MAGIYEV 79 Lagoa Academico Clube 50m Bruços 39.18 258
23. Ricardo Jorge, SILVA 80 Lagoa Academico Clube 50m Bruços 39.32 255
24. Filipe Bjorcke, SANTOS 88 Lagoa Academico Clube 50m Livres 32.45 239
25. Nuno Filipe, OLIVEIRA 74 Lagoa Academico Clube 50m Bruços 41.93 210
26. Rui Pedro, AZEVEDO 81 Lagoa Academico Clube 50m Livres 34.50 199
27. Levi Daniel, NASCIMENTO 99 O2-Portimao 200m Bruços 3:26.84 196
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28. Jose Gabriel, VIEIRA 83 Futebol Clube de Ferreiras 50m Bruços 46.28 156
29. Tomas Filipe, VIEGAS 04 Futebol Clube de Ferreiras 50m Livres 38.94 138
30. Miguel Domingos, FARIA 02 Futebol Clube de Ferreiras 50m Bruços 50.64 119
31. Alexandre Martins, SILVA 99 Lagoa Academico Clube 50m Livres 43.01 102
32. Joao Pedro, ANTUNES 87 Lagoa Academico Clube 50m Livres 44.44 93
33. Samuel Godinho, INGLES 85 Futebol Clube de Ferreiras 50m Livres 1:01.44 35

Masc., 18 anos e mais velhos

1. Joao Duarte, SANTOS 95 Clube Natacao Olhao 50m Livres 23.37 641
2. Marin, CEPELEAGA 05 Portinado 50m Livres 24.27 573
3. Gonçalo Gualberto, BARBARA 00 Lagoa Academico Clube 1500m Livres 17:17.05 544
4. Joao Valente, MARTINS 07 Louletano Desportos Clube 50m Livres 24.88 532
5. Sergio, INFANTE GONZALEZ 06 Louletano Desportos Clube 200m Bruços 2:28.53 529
6. Miguel Salomao, TRISTAO 04 Portinado 100m Estilos 1:01.23 521
7. Carlos Lima, MARQUES 97 Clube Natacao Olhao 50m Bruços 31.09 516
8. Julio Aguaded, EUGENIO 06 Louletano Desportos Clube 200m Bruços 2:30.09 513
9. Vicente Henriques, VAZ 05 Clube Natacao Olhao 50m Livres 25.19 512

10. Pedro Afonso, SIMAO 07 Futebol Clube de Ferreiras 50m Livres 25.24 509
11. Dario Rafael, OLIVEIRA 07 Portinado 50m Livres 25.26 508
12. Henrique Perez, BRESSAN 07 Portinado 50m Livres 25.28 507
13. Vasco Andre, BARROSAO 04 Portinado 50m Bruços 31.29 506
14. Javier Rivas, GALLEGO 95 Louletano Desportos Clube 50m Bruços 31.32 505
15. Tiago Miguel, COSTA 07 Portinado 100m Mariposa 1:00.06 503
16. Iago Valentim, FALEIRO 06 Lagoa Academico Clube 100m Mariposa 1:00.27 498
17. Vitor, KUNYK 05 Lagoa Academico Clube 200m Bruços 2:31.87 495
18. Rafael Sofrino, RODRIGUES 07 Aquatico Clube de Silves 50m Livres 25.56 490
19. Pablo Mira, MARQUEZ 07 Clube Natacao Olhao 1500m Livres 17:56.31 487
20. Pablo Vallecillo, MARIN 07 Louletano Desportos Clube 50m Livres 25.68 483
21. Guilherme Salvador, CHAVECA 05 Portinado 50m Livres 25.77 478
22. Miguel Lourenco, VELHINHO 07 Lagoa Academico Clube 50m Livres 25.85 474
23. Samuel Gonzalez, GARCIA 07 Louletano Desportos Clube 50m Bruços 32.11 469
24. David Luis, SEABRA 07 Clube Náutico do Guadiana 50m Livres 25.96 468
25. Dario Cristiano, MARICI 07 Louletano Desportos Clube 200m Bruços 2:36.24 454
26. Cristiano, FISTICAN 07 Aquatico Clube de Silves 50m Livres 26.34 448
27. Jean Claude, VALENTIN 02 Clube Náutico do Guadiana 50m Livres 26.37 446
28. Tiago Filipe, CARDOSO 01 Clube Natacao Olhao 50m Livres 26.69 430
29. Enzo Dylan, MESSENCE 05 Futebol Clube de Ferreiras 50m Livres 27.02 415
30. Pedro Filipe, RIBEIRO 94 RIA - Aqua Clube Tavira 50m Livres 27.15 409
31. Filipe Esteves, FOCKE 96 Lagoa Academico Clube 50m Livres 27.19 407
32. Joao Andre, GALHARDO 88 RIA - Aqua Clube Tavira 50m Livres 27.82 380
33. Tomas Miguel, CABRAL 07 Portinado 50m Livres 28.73 345
34. Paulo Alexandre, SOUSA 72 Lagoa Academico Clube 1500m Livres 20:48.00 312
35. Andre Cruz, LAZARO 05 RIA - Aqua Clube Tavira 50m Bruços 37.59 292
36. Ruslan, MAGIYEV 79 Lagoa Academico Clube 50m Bruços 39.18 258
37. Ricardo Jorge, SILVA 80 Lagoa Academico Clube 50m Bruços 39.32 255
38. Filipe Bjorcke, SANTOS 88 Lagoa Academico Clube 50m Livres 32.45 239
39. Nuno Filipe, OLIVEIRA 74 Lagoa Academico Clube 50m Bruços 41.93 210
40. Rui Pedro, AZEVEDO 81 Lagoa Academico Clube 50m Livres 34.50 199
41. Levi Daniel, NASCIMENTO 99 O2-Portimao 200m Bruços 3:26.84 196
42. Jose Gabriel, VIEIRA 83 Futebol Clube de Ferreiras 50m Bruços 46.28 156
43. Tomas Filipe, VIEGAS 04 Futebol Clube de Ferreiras 50m Livres 38.94 138
44. Miguel Domingos, FARIA 02 Futebol Clube de Ferreiras 50m Bruços 50.64 119
45. Alexandre Martins, SILVA 99 Lagoa Academico Clube 50m Livres 43.01 102
46. Joao Pedro, ANTUNES 87 Lagoa Academico Clube 50m Livres 44.44 93
47. Samuel Godinho, INGLES 85 Futebol Clube de Ferreiras 50m Livres 1:01.44 35


